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Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

May 13,2014 

Keith Ramsay 
6725 Surrey Lane 
Clarksville, MD 21029 

RE: 	 Variance Approval 
6725 Surrey Lane 
Clarksville, MD 21029 

Mr. Ramsay: 

The Health Department received your waiver request dated May 2, 2014 for the above referenced 
property. This agency will grant approval ofthe waiver to the required Percolation Certification 
Plan as required by the Howard County Code, Subtitle 8, Section 3.805. The waiver has been 
approved on the basis that the proposed in-ground pool has a minimal, if any, impact on-site 
sewage disposal system repair area because the improvements are within the one hundred (100) 
foot setback to the existing well. 

Be advised that any future addition may require percolation testing and a Percolation Certification 
Plan will be required. Any deviations from the site plan submitted with the request will be 
subject to further review by this Department. 

Any questions regarding this decision may be directed to the Well and Septic Program ofthe 
Howard County Health Department. 

Respectfully, , 

-u-rLU~cJ~ 
Michael J. Davis . 
Assistant Director 
Bureau of Environmental Health 

www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


May 2, 2014 

Michael J. Davis, Deputy Director 
Howard County Health Department 
8930 Stanford Blvd, Columbia, MD 21045 

Waiver Request - Pool Permit 
6725 Surrey Lane 
Clarksville, MD 21029 

Mr. Davis: 

I am currently replacing an in ground swimming pool at my residence . As a part of the permit review 
process, I have been notified that I need to provide a Perc Certification Plan. I would like to formally 
request a waiver to the perc certification plan'. The following points may be notable in my request: 

1. 	 The location on the property is an existing pool constructed approximately 30 years prior. 
2. 	 The work will retrofit the pool in the existing location. 
3. 	 My septic field is located in the southwest corner of the property - away from the existing pool 

location and has enough space to construct reserve fields in the future if necessary. 
4. 	 The location of the exiting/proposed pool is not suitable for a reserve septic field due to the fact 

it is located within 50' of the well. 

I have attached information for your reference - Should you have any questions or need additional 
information please do not hesitate to contact me at your convenience at (41O) 370-6362. 

Sincerely, 

Keith Ramsay 

6725 Surrey Lane 
Clarksville, MD 21209 

Attachments: 
1) 6725 Surrey - Location Drawing 
2) 6725 Surrey - Health File 

3) Amended 6725 Surrey - Health File (Per Email 5/06/2014) 
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Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

May 18,2012 

To Whom It May Concern: 

On May 03, 2012, you submitted a request to the Howard County Health Department for 
a Public Information Act for~725 Surrey Lane., regarding A Complete Lot File, using the 
information provided, your request was adhered to and finalized. The Howard County Health 
Department has produced 4 Page copies for each relevant to your request. 

There is no fee associated with this request due to the amount ofpages requested. As 
requested, Howard County Health Department will send your request regular mail. 

Should you have further questions or concerns regarding this matter, feel free to contact 
me at (410) 313-4251. 

Juanita King 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Program Secretary 
(410) 313-4251 
juking@howardcountvmd.gov 

mailto:juking@howardcountvmd.gov
www.hchealth.ore


P_....J'~30u;3:1<!2~PERMIT 
 A____ 
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM 


MARYLAND STATE' DEPARTMENT OF HEAL.TH 

HOWARD COUNTY 
 EL.LICOTT CiTY 

DISTRICT_...;i~'--_':" 

DATE 8/2l/67 

_____.JHttCO)l"UelJr:lt~Th!U!.I1"1~nl1...__________IS P£R"'ITT~D TO INSTALI....--ALTe:~ 

PHONE_______ ____~~ 

" SEWAGE DISPOSAL-SYSTEM LOCATEO "T--.:o:.,-------------__-'__________ 

LOT'_' ______&UBDIVIGION'__JJ0J.'ASr:rk1t,' ee:vIl;1U'U]lJict.....BB:11ddggJSII-_____ROAD · SUrr.:tj,B~ n 

PROPERTYOWNER~_-UG~Qr~d~o~n~A~m~e~t~Q_____________________________ 

ADDRESS6______~-~--------------------~----~---------~ 
"/":',. .--

SPECIFIcATIONS 

DRA'IN-I'IELD___ DEPTH __FEET, BOTTOM AREA _____·..5SQ. FT. 

SEEPAGE PIT5__ ABSORBENT SIDE.WALL AREA_____SQ. FT. 

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY______'CALLONB 

FOR GARBAGE GRINDER, INCREASE DISPOSAL AfiEA Ull III TANK CAPAC!TY .001\. 

OTHER REPAIR. TrenCh "in ~O-A-lcillg. 2 it wide ; ft. ~a.\f.l 

under pipe 

PLANS APPROVED bY'__-:-_____________DATe 8,/1 7/67 

FILL BEPTIC TANK AND DISTRIBUTION BOX WITH WATER BEFORE CALLING FOR AN INSPECTION. COVER NO WORK 
UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. 

::' :" \',; '. ' :" 
NEITHER THE HOWARD' COUNTY COMMISSIONERS NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE 
SUCCEsSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM. , '. '. 

NOTIFY THE HEALTH .DEPARTMENT :48. HOURS· 
'BEFORE EXCAVATIONS ARE TO BE BACK FILLED~. " . ..... . ' ..... ,.. .... .. " . 



I 
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION: I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED BY ME OR UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE. AND THAT I AM A DULY 
UCENSED PR<flSSIGIAL LAND SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, UCENSE NO. 21328, EXPIRATION DATE 1/8/13. 
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LOT 49 

BUILDING SETBACK DISTANCES SHOYttl HEREON AS "±" HAVE AN 
ACCURACY OF ±O.5' FOOT. 

SURVEYOR'S NOTE 
I HEREBY CERTIFY1HAT THE POSmON OF THE EXISTING IMPROVEMEm5 SHOWN HEREON HAVE BEEN CAREFUllY 
ESTABUSHED BY ACaPTED lAND SURVEYING PRACTICES AND 1HAT, UNLESS SHOWN, THERE ARE NO VISIBLE 
ENCROAOiMENTS EITHER WAY ACROSS THE PROPERTY UNES. THE PlANS IS OF BENEfIT TO ACONSUMER ONLY INSOFAR 
AS IT IS REQUIRED BY AlENDER OR ATITlE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS AGENT IN CONNECTION WITH CONTEr1'!ATED 
TRANSfER, FINANONG, OR REFINANONG. THE PlAN IS NOT TO BE REUED UPON FOR THE ESTABUSHMENT OR LOCATION 
OF FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS, OR OTHER EXISTING OR flffiJRE IMPROVEMENTS. THE PlAN DOES NOT PROVIDE FOR 
THE ACCURATE IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY BOUNDARY UNES, BUT SUCH IDENTIFICATION MAY NOT BE REQUIRED FOR 
~~=:T~ OR SECURING FINANCING OR REFINANaNG. THIS DRAWING WAS PREPARED WIO THE BENEFIT 

ADDRESS:6725 SURREY LN 
CLARKSVILLE MD 

LOCA llON DRAWING
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